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SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS
BLAKE A. HAWTHORNE, CLERK

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS

No. 20-0401

IN RE STATE OF TEXAS, RELATOR

ON PETITION FOR WRIT OF MANDAMUS

ORDERED:

1. Relator’s emergency motion for temporary stay, filed May 15, 2020, is granted. The
order dated May 14, 2020, in Cause No. 14-20-00358-CV, styled State of Texas v. Texas
Democratic Party, Gilberto Hinojosa, in his capacity as Chairman of the Texas Democratic
Party, Joseph Daniel Cascino, Shanda Marie Sansing, Zachary Price, League of Women Voters
of Texas, League of Women Voters of Austin Area, Workers Defense Action Fund, and MOVE
Texas Action Fund, in the Fourteenth Court of Appeals District is stayed pending further order of
this Court.

2. The petition for writ of mandamus remains pending before this Court.
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Chad Wilson Dunn 24036507 chad@brazilanddunn.com 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Sherine Elizabeth Thomas | 794734 sherine.thomas@traviscountytx.gov | 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Kyle Hawkins 24094710 kyle.hawkins@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Leslie Wood Dippel 796472 leslie.dippel@traviscountytx.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Joaquin Gonzalez 24109935 joaquinrobertgonzalez@gmail.com | 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Lanora Pettit 24115221 lanora.pettit@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Edgar Saldivar esaldivar@aclutx.org 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Cecilia Hertel cecilia.hertel@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Anne LSchievelbein anne.schievelbein@oag.texas.gov | 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Bill Davis bill.davis@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Tommy Buser-Clancy tbuser-clancy@aclutx.org 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Beth Stevens beth@texascivilrightsproject.org 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Maria Williamson maria.williamson@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Hollis Duncan hollis.duncan@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Sophia LinLarkin slakin@aclu.org 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Joaquin Gonzalez joaquin@texascivilrightsproject.org | 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Kevin Dubose kdubose@adjtlaw.com 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Natalie Thompson natalie.thompson@oag.texas.gov 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT
Mimi Marziani mimi@texascivilrightsproject.org 5/15/2020 7:17:51 PM | SENT




